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SCHEDULE - YOUNG ML WARRIORS

Date

Thu, Feb 13, 20
Thu, Feb 20, 20
Sun, Feb 23, 20
Thu, Feb 27, 20
Thu, Mar 05, 20
Thu, Mar 12, 20
Sun, Mar 15, 20
Thu, Apr 02, 20
Sun, Apr 05, 20
Thu, Apr 09, 20

RND S

spring 2020 / TIER 3A (C)

Home

Mar. 05, 2026

S

Visitor

ﬂ DANFORTH KNIGHTS 2 YOUNG ML WARRIORS

1
2

SNIPERS
YOUNG ML WARRIORS

H TORONTO MONSTERS

2

YOUNG ML WARRIORS

E YOUNG ML WARRIORS

SHAOLIN MONKS
HATS OFF

YOUNG ML WARRIORS
YOUNG ML WARRIORS

1

2

YOUNG ML WARRIORS
HATS OFF

YOUNG ML WARRIORS
TORONTO MONSTERS
SHAOLIN MONKS
YOUNG ML WARRIORS
YOUNG ML WARRIORS
SNIPERS

DANFORTH KNIGHTS

E Time
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
5:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
3:00 pm
7:00 pm

Location

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar



