



SCHEDULE - YOUNG ML WARRIORS

spring 2020 / TIER 3A (C)

Apr. 20, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E Time	Location
Thu, Feb 13, 20		5	DANFORTH KNIGHTS	2	YOUNG ML WARRIORS	7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Feb 20, 20		1	SNIPERS	3	YOUNG ML WARRIORS	8:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Feb 23, 20		2	YOUNG ML WARRIORS	4	HATS OFF	5:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Feb 27, 20		3	TORONTO MONSTERS	1	YOUNG ML WARRIORS	8:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Mar 05, 20		2	YOUNG ML WARRIORS	4	TORONTO MONSTERS	7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Mar 12, 20		3	YOUNG ML WARRIORS	2	SHAOLIN MONKS	9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Mar 15, 20		-	SHAOLIN MONKS	-	YOUNG ML WARRIORS	7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Apr 02, 20		-	HATS OFF	-	YOUNG ML WARRIORS	9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Apr 05, 20		-	YOUNG ML WARRIORS	-	SNIPERS	3:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Apr 09, 20		-	YOUNG ML WARRIORS	-	DANFORTH KNIGHTS	7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar